
CATAGORIES OF  SHAREHOLDERS
As At June 30, 2024

                   

Shareholders holding 10% or more 3       154,089,431 

Catagories of Shareholders
Number of

Shareholders
Number of
Share held

Percentage
%

      43.513 

Directors, Chief Executive Ofcer and their Spouse(s) and Children

Government Institutions

Financial Institutions

Investment Companies

Insurance Companies

Modaraba Companies

Provident Funds & Mutual Funds 

Joint Stock Companies

Individuals

Executives

Others

8

1

5

2

3

2

8

45

        8,769 

2

9

      123,657,604 

             135,274 

             449,615 

29,000 

          1,400,605 

40,500 

             917,608 

        14,403,366 

      161,539,284 

        51,097,505 

             449,229 

      34.920 

        0.038 

        0.127 

        0.008 

        0.396 

        0.011 

        0.259 

        4.067 

      45.617 

      14.429 

        0.127 

Total 8,854 354,119,590 100.00
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