CATAGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS

As At June 30, 2024

Catagories of Shareholders	Number of Shareholders	Number of Share held	Percentage %
Directors, Chief Executive Officer and their Spouse(s) and Children	8	123,657,604	34.920
Government Institutions	1	135,274	0.038
Financial Institutions	5	449,615	0.127
Investment Companies	2	29,000	0.008
Insurance Companies	3	1,400,605	0.396
Modaraba Companies	2	40,500	0.011
Provident Funds & Mutual Funds	8	917,608	0.259
Joint Stock Companies	45	14,403,366	4.067
Individuals	8,769	161,539,284	45.617
Executives	2	51,097,505	14.429
Others	9	449,229	0.127
Total	8,854	354,119,590	100.00